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2011 Girls AA Qualifying Times

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: All Convert To: Yards Print: Yards
P/F/IS Name

Time
Girls 50 Free
1 24.69 Y
2 25.56 Y
3 2597 Y
4 25.98 Y
5 2734 Y
6 27.44 Y
7 28.07 Y
8 28.15 Y
9 28.25 Y
10 28.46 Y
11 28.68 Y
12 29.47 Y
13 x29.62 Y
14 29.82 Y
15 30.21 Y
16 30.28 Y
17 30.44 Y
18 30.97 Y
19 x31.21'Y
20 31.75 Y
21 x31.81 Y
22 31.90 Y
23 31.97 Y
24 32.66 Y
Girls 100 Free
1 53.83 Y
2 54.55 Y
3 55.30 Y
4 56.11 Y
5 57.35 Y
6 57.42 Y
7 59.30 Y
8 59.59 Y
9 59.88 Y
10 1:00.44 Y
11 1:00.65 Y
12 1:00.95 Y
13 1:02.08 Y
14 1:03.66 Y
15 1:05.09 Y
16 1:06.33 Y
17 x1:08.09 Y
18 x1:08.19 Y
19 x1:08.20 Y
20* 1:.08.51 Y
20* 1:08.51 Y
22 1:09.23 Y
23 1:09.68 Y
24 1:10.14 Y
25 1:10.28 Y
26 x1:10.38 Y
27 x1:10.50 Y
Girls 200 Free
1 1:52.85 Y
2 2:02.78 Y
3 2:04.50 Y
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Jessica Gidzinski
Alexandra Fitzgerald
Grace Cochrane
Taylor Kane

Katie Murphy
Hannah Cochrane
Victoria Gawel
Nicole Marshall
Barbara Deegan
Jennifer McGrath
Bridget McGrath
Dana Salanik
Rebecca Winkler
Kathryn Winkler
Mary Murphy
Claudia Deegan
Maura Conley
Bridget O'Donnell
Danielle Walsh
JulieAnne Santospago
Christine Falchetta
Lauren Walsh
Celine Boland Bintner
Karley Karensky

Jessica Gidzinski
Taylor Kane

Grace Cochrane
Renata Rios
Alexandra Fitzgerald
Orla Cole

Bridget McGrath
Nicole Marshall
Katie Murphy
Kristina Halner
Claire Cochrane
Hannah Cochrane
Victoria Gawel
Barbara Deegan
Jennifer McGrath
Celine Boland Bintner
Rebecca Winkler
Rebecca Martino
Madeline Harney
Maura Conley
Alexandra Martino
Claudia Deegan
Mary Murphy
Danielle Walsh
JulieAnne Santospago
Kathryn Winkler
Olivia Martino

Taylor Kane
Jessica Gidzinski
Renata Rios
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2/18/2011
2/18/2011
2/5/2011
3/16/2011
1/14/2011
2/12/2011
2/18/2011
1/21/2011
2/18/2011
1/13/2011
1/8/2011
1/5/2011
12/22/2010
2/1/2011
1/19/2011
2/18/2011
1/28/2011
2/5/2011
2/12/2011
12/22/2010
12/22/2010
2/5/2011
12/28/2010
1/5/2011

2/18/2011
3/16/2011
2/18/2011
2/5/2011
2/18/2011
2/18/2011
2/5/2011
2/18/2011
1/21/2011
2/5/2011
2/18/2011
1/14/2011
2/18/2011
2/18/2011
1/14/2011
2/18/2011
1/10/2011
1/10/2011
12/22/2010
12/22/2010
2/5/2011
2/5/2011
1/5/2011
2/11/2011
2/11/2011
1/5/2011
1/10/2011

3/16/2011
1/14/2011
2/1/2011

2011 PIAA District 12 AA Champion:
2011 PIAA District 12 AA Champion:
2011 PCL Championships

2011 PIAA Girls AA Swimming Chan
Lansdale Catholic @ Wood - Girls
Wood @ CB South / CB West

2011 PIAA District 12 AA Champion:
Lansdale Cathlolic @ Lower Morelar
2011 PIAA District 12 AA Champion:
Wood @ Ryan Girls

Stroudsburg Winter Classic
Lansdale @ Ryan - Girls

Little Flower @ Wood

Mount @ Wood

Lansdale Catholic @ O'Hara

2011 PIAA District 12 AA Champion:
LC @ Abington--Girls

2011 PCL Championships

Wood @ CB South / CB West

Little Flower @ Wood

Little Flower @ Wood

2011 PCL Championships

Lansdale Catholic @ Hubert's
Prendie @ Wood

2011 PIAA District 12 AA Champion:
2011 PIAA Girls AA Swimming Chan
2011 PIAA District 12 AA Champion:
2011 PCL Championships

2011 PIAA District 12 AA Champion:
2011 PIAA District 12 AA Champion:
2011 PCL Championships

2011 PIAA District 12 AA Champion:
Lansdale Cathlolic @ Lower Morelar
2011 PCL Championships

2011 PIAA District 12 AA Champion:
Lansdale Catholic @ Wood - Girls
2011 PIAA District 12 AA Champion:
2011 PIAA District 12 AA Champion:
Lansdale Catholic @ Wood - Girls
2011 PIAA District 12 AA Champion:
Gwynedd Mercy @ Wood

Gwynedd Mercy @ Wood

Little Flower @ Wood

Lansdale @ Upper Perkiomen

2011 PCL Championships

2011 PCL Championships

Lansdale @ Ryan - Girls

Huberts @ Wood

Huberts @ Wood

Prendie @ Wood

Gwynedd Mercy @ Wood

2011 PIAA Girls AA Swimming Chan
Lansdale Catholic @ Wood - Girls
Mount @ Wood
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2011 Girls AA Qualifying Times

Number of Top Times: All Convert To: Yards Print: Yards

Time
4 2:06.81 Y
5 2:10.10 Y
6 2:112.75 Y
7 2:18.78 Y
8 2:19.68 Y
9 2:21.53 Y
10 2:23.02 Y
11 2:24.11 Y
12 2:25.92 Y
13 X2:26.53 Y
14 2:29.53 Y
Girls 500 Free
1 4:56.97 Y
2 5:20.36 Y
3 5:36.76 Y
4 5:48.25 Y
5 5:48.33 Y
6 5:50.64 Y
7 5:51.48 Y
8 6:04.59 Y
9 6:10.05 Y
10 6:18.06 Y
11 6:19.89 Y
12 6:27.27 Y
13 6:30.25 Y
14 6:30.62 Y
15 6:32.19 Y
16 6:39.51 Y
17 6:39.72 Y
Girls 100 Back
1 1:01.60 Y
2 1:03.46 Y
3 1:06.29 Y
4 1:07.16 Y
5 1:07.85 Y
6 1:09.60 Y
7 1:09.62 Y
8 1:12.33 Y
9 1:13.98 Y
10 1:1553 Y
11 1:16.78 Y
Girls 100 Breast
1 1:08.65 Y
2 1:12.22 Y
3 1:12.30 Y
4 1:16.34 Y
5 x1:17.62 Y
6 1:19.39 Y
7 x1:19.95 Y
8 1:20.90 Y
9 1:23.96 Y
10 1:24.64 Y
Girls 100 Fly
1 59.18 Y
2 1:03.14 Y
3 1:05.32 Y
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Name

Kristina Halner
Katie Murphy
Bridget McGrath
Claire Cochrane
Hannah Cochrane
Jennifer McGrath
Rebecca Martino
Amanda Matylewicz
Celine Boland Bintner
Madeline Harney
Alexandra Martino

Taylor Kane
Renata Rios
Jessica Gidzinski
Katie Murphy
Kristina Halner
Grace Cochrane
Nicole Marshall
Orla Cole

Hannah Cochrane
Madeline Harney
Amanda Matylewicz
Alexandra Martino
Claire Cochrane
Barbara Deegan
Celine Boland Bintner
Rebecca Martino
Maura Conley

Grace Cochrane
Orla Cole

Hannah Cochrane
Jessica Gidzinski
Nicole Marshall
Renata Rios
Alexandra Fitzgerald
Katie Murphy
Alexandra Martino
Claire Cochrane
Madeline Harney

Bridget McGrath
Jessica Gidzinski
Taylor Kane
Maura Conley
Rebecca Winkler
Rebecca Martino
Grace Cochrane
Olivia Martino
Mary Murphy
Kathryn Winkler

Grace Cochrane
Jessica Gidzinski
Renata Rios

Individual Top Times

Age/Yr
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2/18/2011

2/5/2011
2/11/2011
1/19/2011

1/5/2011
2/18/2011
2/18/2011
2/18/2011
2/18/2011
2/12/2011
1/14/2011

3/16/2011
2/5/2011
12/21/2010
1/9/2011
2/18/2011
1/5/2011
2/18/2011
1/5/2011
2/11/2011
2/9/2011
2/2/2011
2/5/2011
1/10/2011
2/1/2011
1/14/2011
2/5/2011
2/2/2011

3/16/2011
2/18/2011
2/18/2011
1/21/2011
2/5/2011
1/10/2011
1/8/2011
12/17/2010
2/18/2011
12/22/2010
2/5/2011

3/16/2011
1/14/2011

1/8/2011
2/18/2011

2/9/2011
2/18/2011
2/11/2011
2/18/2011
2/18/2011

2/5/2011

2/18/2011
2/2/2011
1/13/2011

2011 PIAA District 12 AA Champion:
2011 PCL Championships

Huberts @ Wood

Nazareth Academy @ Wood
Prendie @ Wood

2011 PIAA District 12 AA Champion:
2011 PIAA District 12 AA Champion:
2011 PIAA District 12 AA Champion:
2011 PIAA District 12 AA Champion:
Wood @ CB South / CB West
Lansdale Catholic @ Wood - Girls

2011 PIAA Girls AA Swimming Chan
2011 PCL Championships

Lansdale @ Nazareth/HGP
Lansdale Catholic @ Carroll - Girls
2011 PIAA District 12 AA Champion:
Prendie @ Wood

2011 PIAA District 12 AA Champion:
Prendie @ Wood

Huberts @ Wood

Carroll @ Wood

Lansdale Catholic @ Upper Morelan
2011 PCL Championships

Gwynedd Mercy @ Wood

Mount @ Wood

Lansdale Catholic @ Wood - Girls
2011 PCL Championships

Lansdale Catholic @ Upper Morelan

2011 PIAA Girls AA Swimming Chan
2011 PIAA District 12 AA Champion:
2011 PIAA District 12 AA Champion:
Lansdale Cathlolic @ Lower Morelar
2011 PCL Championships

Gwynedd Mercy @ Wood
Stroudsburg Winter Classic
Lansdale Catholic @ Norristown
2011 PIAA District 12 AA Champion:
Little Flower @ Wood

2011 PCL Championships

2011 PIAA Girls AA Swimming Chan
Lansdale Catholic @ Wood - Girls
Stroudsburg Winter Classic

2011 PIAA District 12 AA Champion:
Carroll @ Wood

2011 PIAA District 12 AA Champion:
Huberts @ Wood

2011 PIAA District 12 AA Champion:
2011 PIAA District 12 AA Champion:
2011 PCL Championships

2011 PIAA District 12 AA Champion:
Lansdale Catholic @ Upper Morelan
Wood @ Ryan Girls
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2011 Girls AA Qualifying Times

Number of Top Times: All Convert To: Yards Print: Yards

Time

4 1:06.13
5 1:06.39
6 1:06.56
7 1:09.49
8 1:11.15
9 1:12.53
10 1:14.57

Girls 200 IM

1 2:10.94
2 2:17.63
3 2:17.75
4 2:18.07
5 2:25.51
6 2:27.28
7 2:28.03
8 2:31.41
9 2:34.64
10 2:38.09
11 2:38.34
12 2:38.54
13 2:39.75
14 2:44.24
15 2:45.55
16 2:46.00
17 2:46.56
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Jennifer McGrath
Hannah Cochrane
Taylor Kane
Claire Cochrane
Bridget McGrath
Kristina Halner
Nicole Marshall

Jessica Gidzinski
Renata Rios
Taylor Kane
Grace Cochrane
Bridget McGrath
Orla Cole

Hannah Cochrane
Nicole Marshall
Mary Murphy
Claire Cochrane
Kristina Halner
Maura Conley
Jennifer McGrath
Madeline Harney
Celine Boland Bintner
Olivia Martino
Alexandra Martino

Individual Top Times

Age/Yr

10
09
12
09
11
11
10

12
10
12
12
11
11
09
10

9
09
11
11
10
11
10
12
10
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WOOD
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WOOD
WOOD
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LCHS

LCHS
WOOD
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WOOD
WOOD
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WOOD
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2/18/2011
2/18/2011
1/10/2011

2/5/2011
1/14/2011
1/14/2011
1/19/2011

2/18/2011
2/5/2011
1/5/2011

1/13/2011

2/18/2011

1/14/2011
2/5/2011

1/14/2011

1/28/2011
2/1/2011

2/11/2011

2/18/2011

1/14/2011

2/18/2011

1/21/2011
2/1/2011

1/13/2011

2011 PIAA District 12 AA Champion:
2011 PIAA District 12 AA Champion:
Gwynedd Mercy @ Wood

2011 PCL Championships

Lansdale Catholic @ Wood - Girls
Lansdale Catholic @ Wood - Girls
Lansdale Catholic @ O'Hara

2011 PIAA District 12 AA Champion:
2011 PCL Championships

Prendie @ Wood

Wood @ Ryan Girls

2011 PIAA District 12 AA Champion:
Lansdale Catholic @ Wood - Girls
2011 PCL Championships

Lansdale Catholic @ Wood - Girls
LC @ Abington--Girls

Mount @ Wood

Huberts @ Wood

2011 PIAA District 12 AA Champion:
Lansdale Catholic @ Wood - Girls
2011 PIAA District 12 AA Champion:
Lansdale Cathlolic @ Lower Morelar
Mount @ Wood

Wood @ Ryan Girls



